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Women / 4 / SR C2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raven Johnson133
Kurt Thomas 

9.375 9.725 9.3009.450 37.850
2 2 3 5 1 

1 

Kamryn Ramsower134
TEGA

9.450 9.475 9.4009.500 37.825
1 6 1T 1T 2 

2 

Ava Murcer130
Precision TX

8.700 9.875 9.4009.500 37.475
8T 1 2T 2T 3 

3 

Rebekah Angell120
Sunbelt

9.100 9.525 9.4009.250 37.275
5 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Tatiana Frankl137
TEGA

9.000 9.575 9.1009.150 36.825
6 3 9 8T 5 

5 

Ellie Taylor138
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.175 9.3259.300 36.500
9T 8 4 4 6 

6 

Lylah Heaps135
Acrotex

8.775 9.050 9.1009.225 36.150
7 11 6 9T 7T

7T

Landry Ward136
New Heights

9.225 9.100 8.8259.000 36.150
3 9T 11 14 8T

8T

Arianna Anderson124
Trevino's

8.000 9.500 9.1258.900 35.525
18 5 13T 6T 9 

9 

Madisyn Woods132
Lone Star

9.150 8.025 9.1259.125 35.425
4 18 10 7T 10 

10 

Madeline Caudle126
Champions Westlake

8.050 8.950 9.1009.200 35.300
17 12 7 10T 11 

11 

Leah Teichman123
Texas East

8.600 9.450 8.8008.325 35.175
11 7 19 15T 12 

12 

Anai Casavantes131
Olympia Hills

8.350 8.900 8.8508.900 35.000
13T 13 14T 13 13 

13 

Libby Cunningham127
Waxahachie Gym

8.650 8.000 9.0009.175 34.825
10 19 8 11 14 

14 

Ella Kane129
Rock Solid

8.400 9.100 8.2008.950 34.650
12 10T 12 18 15 

15 

Ryleigh Peoples121
The Rock Of Sports

8.350 8.350 8.9008.550 34.150
14T 16 17 12 16 

16 

Payton DeAngelis128
Capital Gymnastics

8.300 8.600 8.8008.350 34.050
15 15 18 16T 17 

17 

Ella Murphree125
Rock Solid

7.850 8.800 8.6508.600 33.900
19 14 16 17 18 

18 

Alexa Pearce122
Texas Tumblers

8.250 8.250 7.8008.700 33.000
16 17 15 19 19 

19 
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